<._ Llkratiki

szkto do wktadu Zuzia
BS/G - bok (15)

SKU: S/4/410X385/ZUZIA/BS/G/BOK EAN: 5901350061640

48,36 €

Dati tecnici
Informazioni aggiuntive

EAN 5901350061640

Parametri fisici

Larghezza (cm)
Altezza (cm)
Profondita (cm)

Peso (kg)

Paginal/1

38.5

38.4

0.04

1.36

Data di Pubblicazione: 01-06-2024




